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Gau Meisterschaft

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften
KK-Liegend Schitzenklasse

SSV Gussen Leipheim

Beier, Florian
Hausner, Stefan
Schamel, Daniel

""Kaderlowen Gau Gin

Tillmann, Christian
Albrecht, Thomas
Bierich, Andreas

1773

592
501
590

1714

574
573
567



